
Experience a new freedom in foodservice water treat-
ment with ClearBev, an economical solution to filtration 
that does not compromise on quality or performance. 
The CBE series of cartridges is interchangeable with the 
legacy Everpure® products while meeting or exceeding 
their performance standards.

CBE cartridges are available in multiple combinations 
of filtration technologies, including sediment, chemical, 
taste, odor and scale reduction, with a variety of capaci-
ties, micron ratings, and quantities. All cartridges are 
made of recyclable plastic that is both high impact and 
high strength. These encapsulated filter cartridges also 
feature a quick-change connector for a sanitary, hassle-
free installation and require no pre-activation.

These cartridges can be used in filtration systems either 
as a single cartridge encapsulated in a plastic housing or 
as a multi-stage filter system for high-flow equipment ap-
plications. 

CBE cartridges should not be used with water that is mi-
crobiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without ad-
equate disinfection before and/or after the filter. 

FEATURES

■■ Economical solution to water filtration.

■■ Multiple combinations of sediment, taste, odor and 
scale reduction available.

■■ Made of high impact and high strength recyclable 
plastic.

■■ Quick-change connector enables sanitary, hassle-free 
installation.

■■ Requires no pre-activation.
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Cartridges independently tested by 
manufacturer to NSF/ANSI Standard 42
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Antunes delivers a complete range of countertop cooking 
equipment and water filtration solutions to foodservice 
operations around the world. Learn more about Antunes 
and its products at www.antunes.com.

Everpure® is a registered trademark of Pentair Filtration Solutions, LLC.

Cross Reference Guide

ClearBev 
Model No.

Available  
Quantities

Flow  
Rate

Filter Life
Micron 
Rating

Reduction Capability
Cartridge 

Length
Operating  
Pressure

Operating 
Temp.

Everpure®

Chemical  
(Carbon)

Sediment Scale Model No. Part No.

CBE-3100
Single: 7100122
6-pack: 7100132

2.1 gpm 
(7.9 lpm)

14,000 gal 
(52,996 liters) 5 Yes Yes No 18" 

(46 cm)
25-125 psi 

(0.7-8.6 bar)
35-100°F 

(1.7-38°C)

6 TO BW 
7TO
7CB5 

7 TO BW 
4HC-H

EV9607-41 
EV9607-05 
EV9618-11 
EV9627-04 
EV9655-07

CBE-3100S
Single: 7100123
6-pack: 7100133

2.1 gpm 
(7.9 lpm)

14,000 gal 
(52,996 liters) 5 Yes Yes Yes 18" 

(46 cm)
25-125 psi 

(0.7-8.6 bar)
35-100°F 

(1.7-38°C)

H-300-HSD 
7CB5-K 
7CB5-S

EV9270-75 
EV9617-76 
EV9618-21

CBE-3200
Single: 7100124
6-pack: 7100134

2.1 gpm 
(7.9 lpm)

31,000 gal 
(117,347 liters) 0.5 Yes Yes No 18" 

(46 cm)
25-125 psi 

(0.7-8.6 bar)
35-100°F 

(1.7-38°C)

MC(2) 
MD-CE 
XC(2)

EV9612-56 
EV9612-10 
EV9613-10

CBE-3200S
Single: 7100125
6-pack: 7100135

2.1 gpm 
(7.9 lpm)

31,000 gal 
(117,347 liters) 0.5 Yes Yes Yes 18" 

(46 cm)
25-125 psi 

(0.7-8.6 bar)
35-100°F 

(1.7-38°C)

H-300 
H-300+M
BW 4400 
I2000(2)
I4000(2) 
MD-HE 
HC-H 
HF-H 
MH(2)

EV9270-72 
EV9270-81 
EV9668-24 
EV9612-22 
EV9612-32 
EV9623-04 
EV9655-07 
EV9656-11 
EV9613-21


